GROUP

EXPLODED VIEW:
CONTROL PANEL
DRAWING #: 0H0577

PAGE 10F 2

12/16/08

DATE:



EXPLODED VIEW: CONTROL PANEL

DRAWING #: 0H0577
APPLICABLE TO: 005604-0

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0A5489 1 SNAP BUSHING
2 0H0263 1 CONTROL BOX
3 042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0
4 0H0274 1 GASKET, CONTROL PANEL
5 049811 2 WASHER, FLAT M6
6 022097 2 WASHER, LOCK M6
7 049813 2 NUTHEX M6-1.0
8 0E6480 6  NUTHEX LOCK M4-0.7 NYLON INSERT
9 043180 6  WASHER, FLAT M4
10 0D4966 2 OUTLET, 20A 120V GFCI DUPLEX
11 0H1316 1 RECEPTICLE 20A 125/250V
12 0G9023A 1 20ACIRCUIT BREAKER
13 0C7340 1 BOOT, CIRCUIT BREAKER
14 0H0273 1 FACE PLATE, CONTROL PANEL
15 0G8321 1 HOUR METER
16 025105 4 SCREW RHMS #6-32 X 1/4”
17 0G9391 1 COVER, 120/240 OUTLET
18 069392 2 COVER, 120V GFCI/DUPLEX
19 0G8382 4 SCREW PPPH #8-16 X 1/2”
20 0H1328 1 HARNESS

(NOT SHOWN)
DATE: 12/16/08

GROUP

PAGE 2 OF 2



